

FINA World junior diving championships

Aquatic palace

Kazan

Saturday, December 03, 2016

Group A Girls platform, Preliminary

Detailed Result



5.7.2.1

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Zhang Nanju -- China													
401B Inward Dive	7.5	1.4	7.5	8.5	8.0	8.5	8.0	8.0	7.5	24.0	33.60	33.60	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	10	1.6	8.5	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	7.5	24.0	38.40	72.00	
301B Reverse Dive	10	1.9	8.0	9.0	8.5	7.5	9.0	9.0	7.0	25.5	48.45	120.45	
5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	5	2.5	6.0	7.0	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.5	20.0	50.00	170.45	
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	21.5	64.50	234.95	
407C Inward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.2	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	21.0	67.20	302.15	
207C Back 3½ Somersaults	10	3.3	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	6.0	15.0	49.50	351.65	
5253B Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	10	3.2	7.5	7.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	6.5	22.0	70.40	422.05	
Total DD: 20.1			Average award: 7.18					Best award: 8.29					
2 Lois Toulson -- Great Britain													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	7.5	1.6	7.0	8.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	22.0	35.20	35.20	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	7.5	2.1	6.0	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	19.0	39.90	75.10	
201B Back Dive	7.5	1.8	7.5	8.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	8.0	7.0	23.0	41.40	116.50	
301B Reverse Dive	7.5	1.9	6.5	8.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	23.0	43.70	160.20	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	10	2.8	6.5	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.5	7.0	6.0	19.5	54.60	214.80	
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	22.5	67.50	282.30	
407C Inward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.2	5.5	6.0	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	18.0	57.60	339.90	
5253B Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	10	3.2	7.0	7.0	7.5	8.0	6.5	7.5	6.5	21.5	68.80	408.70	
Total DD: 19.6			Average award: 6.99					Best award: 7.64					
3 Sasaki Nana -- Japan													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	10	1.6	8.0	8.5	8.0	8.5	8.0	8.5	7.5	24.5	39.20	39.20	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	10	2.0	7.5	7.5	8.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	7.5	23.0	46.00	85.20	
201B Back Dive	10	1.8	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	24.0	43.20	128.40	
301B Reverse Dive	10	1.9	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	21.0	39.90	168.30	
405B Inward 2½ Somersaults	10	2.8	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	22.5	63.00	231.30	
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	19.0	57.00	288.30	
6243D Armstand Back Double Somersault 1½ Twists	10	3.2	6.5	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	19.5	62.40	350.70	
5235D Back 1½ Somersaults 2½ Twists	10	2.8	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	20.5	57.40	408.10	
Total DD: 19.1			Average award: 7.23					Best award: 8.14					
4 Elena Wassen -- Germany													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	10	1.6	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.0	8.0	8.5	8.0	25.0	40.00	40.00	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	10	2.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	22.5	45.00	85.00	
612B Armstand Somersault	10	1.9	8.5	7.5	8.0	8.5	9.0	8.0	7.5	24.5	46.55	131.55	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	10	2.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.0	22.5	45.00	176.55	
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.5	15.5	46.50	223.05	
6243D Armstand Back Double Somersault 1½ Twists	10	3.2	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.5	18.5	59.20	282.25	
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	10	2.9	7.5	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	6.5	22.0	63.80	346.05	
405B Inward 2½ Somersaults	10	2.8	6.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	5.5	20.5	57.40	403.45	
Total DD: 19.4			Average award: 7.07					Best award: 8.29					

3. Dec 2016

[Handwritten signature]

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight position, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
5 Olivia Chamandy -- Canada													
201B Back Dive	10	1.8	7.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	23.5	42.30	42.30	
301B Reverse Dive	10	1.9	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	21.5	40.85	83.15	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	10	2.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	7.0	7.0	23.0	46.00	129.15	
612B Armstand Somersault	10	1.9	7.5	7.5	7.0	8.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	22.5	42.75	171.90	
405B Inward 2½ Somersaults	10	2.8	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	20.5	57.40	229.30	
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	10	2.9	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	18.5	53.65	282.95	
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	21.0	63.00	345.95	
5253B Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	10	3.2	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.0	17.5	56.00	401.95	
Total DD: 19.5			Average award: 6.95					Best award: 7.71					

6 Jimenez Samantha -- Mexico													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	10	1.6	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	20.5	32.80	32.80	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	10	2.0	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	16.5	33.00	65.80	
201B Back Dive	10	1.8	6.5	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	22.5	40.50	106.30	
301B Reverse Dive	10	1.9	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	8.0	6.5	21.5	40.85	147.15	
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	22.0	66.00	213.15	
407C Inward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.2	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	22.5	72.00	285.15	
6243D Armstand Back Double Somersault 1½ Twists	10	3.2	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.5	5.5	4.5	7.0	17.5	56.00	341.15	
5253B Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	10	3.2	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	5.0	18.0	57.60	398.75	
Total DD: 19.9			Average award: 6.68					Best award: 7.36					

7 Itahashi Minami -- Japan													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	10	1.6	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	22.5	36.00	36.00	
201B Back Dive	10	1.8	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	18.0	32.40	68.40	
301B Reverse Dive	10	1.9	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	21.5	40.85	109.25	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	10	2.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	19.5	39.00	148.25	
407C Inward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.2	6.0	7.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	5.0	6.5	19.0	60.80	209.05	
207C Back 3½ Somersaults	10	3.3	5.0	6.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	16.0	52.80	261.85	
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.0	7.5	9.0	8.0	9.0	9.0	8.0	7.5	25.0	75.00	336.85	
5253B Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	10	3.2	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	19.0	60.80	397.65	
Total DD: 20.0			Average award: 6.68					Best award: 8.29					

8 Christina Wassen -- Germany													
201B Back Dive	10	1.8	8.0	8.0	8.5	8.0	8.5	9.0	8.0	24.5	44.10	44.10	
301B Reverse Dive	10	1.9	8.0	8.5	8.5	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	24.0	45.60	89.70	
612B Armstand Somersault	10	1.9	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	20.5	38.95	128.65	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	10	2.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	21.0	42.00	170.65	
407C Inward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.2	7.0	6.5	7.0	8.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	21.0	67.20	237.85	
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.0	3.5	4.0	4.0	4.5	3.5	4.5	4.0	12.0	36.00	273.85	
6243D Armstand Back Double Somersault 1½ Twists	10	3.2	6.5	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	18.5	59.20	333.05	
5253B Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	10	3.2	6.0	5.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	18.5	59.20	392.25	
Total DD: 20.2			Average award: 6.67					Best award: 8.29					

9 Maha Abdelsalam -- Egypt													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	10	1.6	8.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	22.0	35.20	35.20	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	10	2.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	21.0	42.00	77.20	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	10	2.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	8.0	7.0	7.5	6.0	21.0	42.00	119.20	
301B Reverse Dive	10	1.9	7.5	8.0	7.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	22.5	42.75	161.95	
614B Armstand Double Somersault	10	2.4	8.0	9.0	8.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	24.0	57.60	219.55	
405B Inward 2½ Somersaults	10	2.8	6.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	18.0	50.40	269.95	
107C Forward 3½ Somersaults	10	2.7	5.5	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	19.0	51.30	321.25	
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	10	2.9	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	5.0	21.0	60.90	382.15	
Total DD: 18.3			Average award: 7.05					Best award: 8.14					

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, 2 points 3 = Flight position, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
10 Nikita Hains -- Australia													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	10	1.6	8.0	9.0	8.5	8.0	8.0	9.0	8.0	24.5	39.20	39.20	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	10	2.0	7.5	8.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.5	22.5	45.00	84.20	
301B Reverse Dive	10	1.9	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.0	18.5	35.15	119.35	
612B Armstand Somersault	10	1.9	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	22.5	42.75	162.10	
6243D Armstand Back Double Somersault 1½ Twists	10	3.2	4.5	5.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	6.0	5.5	15.5	49.60	211.70	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	10	2.8	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	19.5	54.60	266.30	
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	10	2.9	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	19.5	56.55	322.85	
5253B Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	10	3.2	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.0	5.5	17.5	56.00	378.85	
Total DD: 19.5			Average award: 6.63					Best award: 8.36					

11 Anna Chuinyshena -- Russia													
612B Armstand Somersault	10	1.9	7.5	6.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	6.5	7.0	21.0	39.90	39.90	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	10	2.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	22.0	44.00	83.90	
201B Back Dive	10	1.8	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	6.0	21.0	37.80	121.70	
301B Reverse Dive	10	1.9	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	22.0	41.80	163.50	
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.0	4.0	3.0	3.5	3.5	4.0	4.0	4.5	11.5	34.50	198.00	
407C Inward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.2	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.5	19.0	60.80	258.80	
626C Armstand Back Triple Somersault	10	3.3	6.0	6.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	17.0	56.10	314.90	
5253B Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	10	3.2	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	18.5	59.20	374.10	
Total DD: 20.3			Average award: 6.29					Best award: 7.29					

12 Valeria Belova -- Russia													
201B Back Dive	10	1.8	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.0	7.5	22.5	40.50	40.50	
301B Reverse Dive	10	1.9	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.5	8.0	24.0	45.60	86.10	
612B Armstand Somersault	10	1.9	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	22.5	42.75	128.85	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	10	2.0	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.0	22.0	44.00	172.85	
407C Inward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.2	3.0	2.5	3.0	3.5	3.5	3.5	4.0	10.0	32.00	204.85	
6243D Armstand Back Double Somersault 1½ Twists	10	3.2	5.0	5.5	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.5	17.5	56.00	260.85	
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	6.5	14.5	43.50	304.35	
5253B Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	10	3.2	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	6.5	21.0	67.20	371.55	
Total DD: 20.2			Average award: 6.42					Best award: 7.93					

13 Shanice Lobb -- Great Britain													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	10	1.6	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	6.5	8.0	7.0	21.5	34.40	34.40	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	10	2.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	20.5	41.00	75.40	
301B Reverse Dive	10	1.9	7.5	8.0	8.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.0	21.5	40.85	116.25	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	10	2.1	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.5	19.5	40.95	157.20	
405B Inward 2½ Somersaults	10	2.8	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	18.0	50.40	207.60	
6243D Armstand Back Double Somersault 1½ Twists	10	3.2	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	16.5	52.80	260.40	
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	6.5	7.0	16.0	48.00	308.40	
5253B Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	10	3.2	7.0	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	19.0	60.80	369.20	
Total DD: 19.8			Average award: 6.46					Best award: 7.21					

14 Agundez Gabriela -- Mexico													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	10	1.6	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.5	7.5	24.0	38.40	38.40	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	10	2.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	23.5	47.00	85.40	
301B Reverse Dive	10	1.9	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	21.0	39.90	125.30	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	10	2.1	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.5	8.0	8.0	7.0	24.0	50.40	175.70	
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	8.0	7.0	21.0	63.00	238.70	
407C Inward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.2	4.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	16.0	51.20	289.90	
207C Back 3½ Somersaults	10	3.3	1.0	1.5	2.5	1.5	1.0	1.5	3.5	4.5	14.85	304.75	
5253B Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	10	3.2	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.0	19.0	60.80	365.55	
Total DD: 20.3			Average award: 6.39					Best award: 7.93					

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight position, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
15 Valeriia Liulko -- Ukraine													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	10	1.6	6.0	5.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	17.5	28.00	28.00	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	10	2.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	21.5	43.00	71.00	
301B Reverse Dive	10	1.9	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	21.0	39.90	110.90	
5331D Reverse 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	10	2.1	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	19.5	40.95	151.85	
5253B Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	10	3.2	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	17.0	54.40	206.25	
407C Inward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.2	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	18.0	57.60	263.85	
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	18.5	55.50	319.35	
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	10	2.9	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	6.0	6.0	15.0	43.50	362.85	
Total DD: 19.9			Average award: 6.17					Best award: 7.21					

16 Vlada Tatsenko -- Ukraine													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	10	1.6	8.0	8.5	7.5	8.0	8.5	7.5	7.5	23.5	37.60	37.60	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	10	2.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5	22.5	45.00	82.60	
201B Back Dive	10	1.8	7.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	21.5	38.70	121.30	
301B Reverse Dive	10	1.9	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	19.5	37.05	158.35	
405B Inward 2½ Somersaults	10	2.8	6.0	5.0	6.0	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	18.0	50.40	208.75	
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	10	2.9	4.5	4.5	4.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.0	13.5	39.15	247.90	
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	10	2.9	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	18.0	52.20	300.10	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	10	2.8	7.0	7.0	6.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	21.5	60.20	360.30	
Total DD: 18.7			Average award: 6.58					Best award: 7.93					

17 Maha Amer -- Egypt													
101B Forward Dive	7.5	1.5	7.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	22.5	33.75	33.75	
301B Reverse Dive	7.5	1.9	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.5	7.0	21.0	39.90	73.65	
201B Back Dive	7.5	1.8	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.0	7.0	22.5	40.50	114.15	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	5	2.4	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	4.5	18.0	43.20	157.35	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	7.5	2.7	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	19.0	51.30	208.65	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	7.5	2.8	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.0	8.5	23.0	64.40	273.05	
5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	5	2.5	6.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.5	17.0	42.50	315.55	
107C Forward 3½ Somersaults	10	2.7	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.0	3.5	4.5	12.5	33.75	349.30	
Total DD: 18.3			Average award: 6.46					Best award: 7.71					

18 Rose Irvine Tamara -- Australia													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	10	1.6	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	21.0	33.60	33.60	
401B Inward Dive	10	1.4	6.5	5.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	19.5	27.30	60.90	
301B Reverse Dive	10	1.9	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	21.0	39.90	100.80	
612B Armstand Somersault	10	1.9	6.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	21.0	39.90	140.70	
5253B Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	10	3.2	6.0	5.5	5.0	6.5	5.5	6.0	5.0	17.0	54.40	195.10	
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	10	2.9	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	19.0	55.10	250.20	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	10	2.8	5.5	5.0	5.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	17.5	49.00	299.20	
407C Inward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.2	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	3.0	3.5	4.0	12.0	38.40	337.60	
Total DD: 18.9			Average award: 6.12					Best award: 7.14					

19 Isobel Merriman Maggie -- United States of America													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	10	1.6	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	21.0	33.60	33.60	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	10	2.0	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.5	5.5	16.0	32.00	65.60	
612B Armstand Somersault	10	1.9	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	18.5	35.15	100.75	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	10	2.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	19.5	39.00	139.75	
107C Forward 3½ Somersaults	10	2.7	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	16.0	43.20	182.95	
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	10	2.9	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	18.5	53.65	236.60	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	10	2.8	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	6.0	15.0	42.00	278.60	
407C Inward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.2	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	5.5	5.5	18.0	57.60	336.20	
Total DD: 19.1			Average award: 5.95					Best award: 7.00					

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
20 Anne Vilde Tuxen -- Norway													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	7.5	1.6	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	18.0	28.80	28.80	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	7.5	2.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	18.0	36.00	64.80	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	7.5	2.1	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	17.5	36.75	101.55	
301B Reverse Dive	10	1.9	6.0	7.5	6.5	7.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	20.5	38.95	140.50	
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	10	2.9	7.0	7.0	6.0	5.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	18.0	52.20	192.70	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	10	2.8	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	7.0	7.0	19.5	54.60	247.30	
405B Inward 2½ Somersaults	10	2.8	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	16.5	46.20	293.50	
5253B Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	10	3.2	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.0	5.5	4.0	5.0	13.0	41.60	335.10	
Total DD: 19.3			Average award: 5.92					Best award: 6.86					
21 Tereza Blanche Vithoukas -- Canada													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	7.5	1.6	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	19.5	31.20	31.20	
201B Back Dive	7.5	1.8	5.5	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	18.0	32.40	63.60	
301B Reverse Dive	7.5	1.9	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	19.5	37.05	100.65	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	7.5	2.1	5.5	5.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.0	17.5	36.75	137.40	
405B Inward 2½ Somersaults	10	2.8	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.0	6.0	6.0	18.0	50.40	187.80	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	10	2.8	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	19.5	54.60	242.40	
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	10	2.9	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.5	5.5	6.0	13.5	39.15	281.55	
5251B Back 2½ Somersaults ½ Twist	10	2.6	5.0	5.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	18.0	46.80	328.35	
Total DD: 18.5			Average award: 5.96					Best award: 6.57					
22 Freida Lim Shen-Yan -- Singapore													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.7	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.0	20.5	34.85	34.85	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	5	2.4	4.5	6.0	4.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.0	17.0	40.80	75.65	
201B Back Dive	5	1.6	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.5	6.5	21.0	33.60	109.25	
301B Reverse Dive	5	1.7	6.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	20.5	34.85	144.10	
405B Inward 2½ Somersaults	10	2.8	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	20.5	57.40	201.50	
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.0	3.5	3.5	4.0	3.5	4.0	4.0	3.5	11.0	33.00	234.50	
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	10	2.9	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	6.0	6.0	15.5	44.95	279.45	
5253B Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	10	3.2	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.5	5.0	4.5	14.0	44.80	324.25	
Total DD: 19.3			Average award: 5.81					Best award: 7.00					
23 Julie Thorsen -- Norway													
201B Back Dive	10	1.8	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	6.5	6.5	21.0	37.80	37.80	
301B Reverse Dive	10	1.9	7.5	7.0	7.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	21.0	39.90	77.70	
612B Armstand Somersault	10	1.9	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	7.0	18.0	34.20	111.90	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	10	2.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	6.0	21.5	43.00	154.90	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	10	2.8	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	16.5	46.20	201.10	
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	10	2.9	3.5	3.5	3.0	4.5	3.5	4.0	3.5	10.5	30.45	231.55	
5251B Back 2½ Somersaults ½ Twist	10	2.6	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	19.5	50.70	282.25	
405B Inward 2½ Somersaults	10	2.8	4.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	4.5	4.5	6.0	14.5	40.60	322.85	
Total DD: 18.7			Average award: 5.97					Best award: 7.07					
24 Mya Kraeger -- United States of America													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	10	1.6	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	19.5	31.20	31.20	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	10	2.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.0	6.5	5.5	6.0	18.0	36.00	67.20	
612B Armstand Somersault	10	1.9	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	22.5	42.75	109.95	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	10	2.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	17.5	35.00	144.95	
407C Inward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.2	4.0	3.5	3.0	4.0	3.5	3.5	4.0	11.0	35.20	180.15	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	10	2.8	4.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	13.5	37.80	217.95	
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	10	2.9	3.0	3.5	3.5	2.5	3.5	3.5	5.0	10.5	30.45	248.40	
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.5	5.0	6.0	18.0	54.00	302.40	
Total DD: 19.4			Average award: 5.40					Best award: 7.36					

Handwritten signature: Mya Kraeger

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight position, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
25 Yelizaveta Borova -- Kazakhstan													
103B	Forward 1½ Somersaults	7.5	1.6	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	19.0	30.40	30.40
403B	Inward 1½ Somersaults	7.5	2.1	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	18.0	37.80	68.20
301B	Reverse Dive	7.5	1.9	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	16.0	30.40	98.60
5231D	Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	7.5	2.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	19.0	38.00	136.60
105B	Forward 2½ Somersaults	5	2.6	5.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	15.0	39.00	175.60
405C	Inward 2½ Somersaults	7.5	2.7	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.0	6.0	5.0	6.0	18.0	48.60	224.20
203B	Back 1½ Somersaults	5	2.3	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	12.5	28.75	252.95
5233D	Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	7.5	2.4	6.0	5.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	18.0	43.20	296.15
Total DD: 17.6		Average award: 5.59					Best award: 6.36						

Alina Yegorina